POP-UP series
Technical documentation
2POP-UP SERIESPOP-UP SERIES Technical documentation Original notice - T1.16
1. Presentation of the Power Moller® product range					     Page 3
2. Presentation of «Pop-Up»								        Pages 4-5
	 Structure
	 Operating principle
	 Bottom surface of load to be conveyed

3．各部名称とはたらき
4．電　　源
2．型式説明
POP-D-           -           -① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
② 分岐角度
30D … 30 度
45D … 45 度
① 分岐方向
L … 左分岐
R … 右分岐
③ 搬送速度
60 … 60m/min
④入出力信号タイプ
⑤サイズ
⑥タイプ
A…W394mm×L760mm
B…W494mm×L760mm
C…W594mm×L760mm
D…W694mm×L760mm
1
型式例：POP-L45D-60N-B1　　左 45 度分岐、搬送速度 60m/min、NPN 入出力タイプ、サイズ B（W500mm×L774mm）、タイプ 1
ラベル詳細
製品型式
搬送能力
シリアル No.（ 年 月 日 ロット No）
①分岐方向②分岐角度 ③搬送速度 ④入出力タイプ ⑤サイズ⑥タイプ
⑦搬送 MDR の定格電流値 ⑧可搬質量
⑨ 年 ( 下２桁 ) ⑩ 月 ⑪ 日 ⑫ロット No(３桁 )
- 4 -
電源は、負荷による変動が起きないDC24V、10A以上の安定化電源を使用してください。
また、ピーク電流20A、1msec以下で保護が働かない電源を使用してください。
※
DC24Vバッテリー●
スイッチング電源（DC24V・10A  240W）●
整流電源（平滑コンデンサ付、リップル率10%以下）●
POP_UP DIVERTER
RATED INPUT:DC24V,     ⑦     A
PAYLOAD: max           ⑧           kg
SERIAL No.　 ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫
ITOH DENKI CO.,LTD
MADE IN JAPAN
P O P - D -  ①② -  ③④ -  ⑤⑥
Motorized roller
for diverter (M2)
Motorized roller
for lifting (M3)
Ribbed belt
Free roller
Motorized roller for
straight conveyor (M1)
Wheel cassette cover
Diverter wheel
Circuit boards
CBM-105 CBR-306
Bottom surface of load to be conveyed
 N … NPN 入出力タイプ（NPN 入出力ドライバ / 昇降センサ付属）
 P … PNP 入出力タイプ（PNP 入出力ドライバ / 昇降センサ付属）
L
l
3．各部名称とはたらき
4．電　　源
2．型式説明
POP-D-           -           -① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
② 分岐角度
30D … 30 度
45D … 45 度
① 分岐方向
L … 左分岐
R … 右分岐
③ 搬送速度
60 … 60m/min
④入出力信号タイプ
⑤サイズ
⑥タイプ
A…W394mm×L760mm
B…W494mm×L760mm
C…W594mm×L760mm
D…W694mm×L760mm
1
型式例：POP-L45D-60N-B1　　左 45 度分岐、搬送速度 60m/min、NPN 入出力タイプ、サイズ B（W500mm×L774mm）、タイプ 1
ラベル詳細
製品型式
搬送能力
シリアル No.（ 年 月 日 ロット No）
①分岐方向②分岐角度 ③搬送速度 ④入出力タイプ ⑤サイズ⑥タイプ
⑦搬送 MDR の定格電流値 ⑧可搬質量
⑨ 年 ( 下２桁 ) ⑩ 月 ⑪ 日 ⑫ロット No(３桁 )
- 4 -
電源は、負荷による変動が起きないDC24V、10A以上の安定化電源を使用してください。
また、ピーク電流20A、1msec以下で保護が働かない電源を使用してください。
※
DC24Vバッテリー●
スイッチング電源（DC24V・10A  240W）●
整流電源（平滑コンデンサ付、リップル率10%以下）●
POP_UP DIVERTER
RATED INPUT:DC24V,     ⑦     A
PAYLOAD: max           ⑧           kg
SERIAL No.　 ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫
ITOH DENKI CO.,LTD
MADE IN JAPAN
P O P - D -  ①② -  ③④ -  ⑤⑥
Motorized roller
for diverter (M2)
Motorized roller
for lifting (M3)
Ribbed belt
Free roller
Motorized roller for
straight conveyor (M1)
Wheel cassette cover
Diverter wheel
Size D, transfer left
This transfer table is made to transfer carton boxes or plastic trays with flat bottom, smooth and dry.
It is not designed to transfer trays with ribbed bottom, in plastic or metal. For tote with not flat bottom, please consult us.
5POP-UP SERIES Original notice - T1.16Technical documentation
General technical data
Size A B C D